
FEDERATIA ROMANA DE KARATE WUKF

Date: 06/06/2018
Time: 13:42:23

EVENT: CUPA VOINTA BUFTEA 2018

REPORT:  KUMITE FEMALE INDIVIDUAL

 103 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FETE 11 ANI 9 KYU -150 CM

1. CHIUARU MEDEA GEORGIANA ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV FIGHT4SPORT - FETESTI, IALOMITA
2. PITIS SARA MARIA ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV FIGHT4SPORT - FETESTI, IALOMITA
3. UNGUREANU ELIZA C.S. KARATE CHITILA - CHITILA

 104 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FETE 11 ANI 9 KYU +150 CM

1. BUDILEANU LUMINITA STEFANIA ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV FIGHT4SPORT - FETESTI, IALOMITA
2. ONICA NICOLETA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA

 105 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FETE 11 ANI 8-7 KYU -150 CM

1. POPESCU BIANCA  KIDAVA PUCIOASA - PUCIOASA
2. BONTEA ALESSIA C.S. FORTUNA KARATE - BUCURESTI

 106 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FETE 11 ANI 8-7 KYU +150 CM

1. BURCA ANTONIA  KIDAVA PUCIOASA - PUCIOASA
2. MITROI ALEXIA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA
3. MATACHE ANA MARIA SATORI ART - SLOBOZIA
3. UNGUREAN MARIA C.S. FORTUNA KARATE - BUCURESTI

 107 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FETE 11 ANI +6 KYU -150 CM

1. SIMA MADALINA IOANA ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV FIGHT4SPORT - FETESTI, IALOMITA
2. DOBRU IRINA ANDREEA  CLUBUL DE KARATE TRADITIONAL HASU - PLOIESTI

 108 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FETE 11 ANI +6 KYU +150 CM

1. ZAFIRIS MEDEEA  CS CONPET - PLOIESTI
2. ULOI ANDREEA C.S. KARATE BRASOV - BRASOV
3. ICHIM LORENA GEORGIANA CS SEIJITSU CALARASI - CALARASI

 112 - KIHON FETE 11 ANI 9 KYU

1. BUDILEANU LUMINITA STEFANIA ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV FIGHT4SPORT - FETESTI, IALOMITA
2. PITIS SARA MARIA ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV FIGHT4SPORT - FETESTI, IALOMITA
3. UNGUREANU ELIZA C.S. KARATE CHITILA - CHITILA
3. ONICA NICOLETA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA

 113 - KIHON FETE 11 ANI 8-7 KYU

1. BONTEA ALESSIA C.S. FORTUNA KARATE - BUCURESTI
2. OLTEAN LAVINIA C.S. HAYASHI ACTIV - FLORESTI
3. POPESCU BIANCA  KIDAVA PUCIOASA - PUCIOASA
3. MATACHE ANA MARIA SATORI ART - SLOBOZIA

 114 - KIHON FETE 11 ANI 6 KYU

1. SIMA MADALINA IOANA ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV FIGHT4SPORT - FETESTI, IALOMITA
2. ULOI ANDREEA C.S. KARATE BRASOV - BRASOV

 130 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FETE 12 ANI 8-7 KYU +150 CM

1. CHIRITA BIANCA C.S. CHITILA - CHITILA
2. VASILE BIANCA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA
3. ANGHEL ALEXA LUANA STEFANIA  CLUBUL DE KARATE TRADITIONAL HASU - PLOIESTI

 132 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FETE 12 ANI +6 KYU +150 CM

1. DUDUTA ALEXANDRA CS KARATE DOJO KEN - CONSTANTA
2. VASILESCU FLAVIA LOREDANA ELENA  CLUBUL DE KARATE TRADITIONAL HASU - PLOIESTI
3. DIVOIU ANDREEA  CLUBUL DE KARATE TRADITIONAL HASU - PLOIESTI
3. RADU ANDREEA MIRUNA SATORI ART - SLOBOZIA

 136 - KIHON FETE 12 ANI 9 KYU

1. DRAGHICI DIANA C.S. KARATE CHITILA - CHITILA
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FEDERATIA ROMANA DE KARATE WUKF

Date: 06/06/2018
Time: 13:42:23

EVENT: CUPA VOINTA BUFTEA 2018

REPORT:  KUMITE FEMALE INDIVIDUAL

 137 - KIHON FETE 12 ANI 8-7 KYU

1. OITA MARIA MELANIA C.S. DOJO-KI - PITESTI
2. VASILE BIANCA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA
3. CHIRITA BIANCA C.S. CHITILA - CHITILA
3. ANGHEL ALEXA LUANA STEFANIA  CLUBUL DE KARATE TRADITIONAL HASU - PLOIESTI

 138 - KIHON FETE 12 ANI 6 KYU

1. DUDUTA ALEXANDRA CS KARATE DOJO KEN - CONSTANTA

 148 - KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FETE 13-14 ANI 8-7 KYU +155 CM

1. BORA LORENA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA
2. ION BIANCA GEORGIANA C.S. UNIVERSITATEA BRASOV - BRASOV
3. ONUTA CRISTINA C.S. PHOENYX SUNRISE - BUCURESTI
3. MLADIN ELIZA VICTORIA C.S. PHOENYX SUNRISE - BUCURESTI

 149 - KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FETE 13-14 ANI +6 KYU -155 CM

1. SERBAN ANTONIA STEFANIA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA
2. PUSCASU RAISA C.S.M. SLOBOZIA - SLOBOZIA

 15 - KIHON FETE SUB 7 ANI 9 KYU

1. FRATILA NATALIA ELENA C.S. ATEMI KARATE - CONSTANTA
2. DUMINTE ALESIA C.S. ATEMI KARATE - CONSTANTA
3. NITA ANDREEA RAMONA CS SEIJITSU CALARASI - CALARASI
3. TOMOIU INGRID ILINCA C.S. DOJO-KI - PITESTI

 150 - KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FETE 13-14 ANI +6 KYU +155 CM

1. SAUCIUC OANA C.S. CHITILA - CHITILA
2. LEURZEANU CRINA GEORGIANA C.S. UNIVERSITATEA BRASOV - BRASOV
3. NICOLAE LIVIA GEANINA ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV FIGHT4SPORT - FETESTI, IALOMITA

 160 - KIHON FETE 13-14 ANI 9 KYU

1. PAHONTU TEODORA ALEXANDRA C.S. DOJO-KI - PITESTI

 161 - KIHON FETE 13-14 ANI 8-7 KYU

1. PUSCASU RAISA C.S.M. SLOBOZIA - SLOBOZIA
2. BORA LORENA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA
3. ION BIANCA GEORGIANA C.S. UNIVERSITATEA BRASOV - BRASOV
3. STAN OCTAVIA ELENA C.S. DOJO-KI - PITESTI

 162 - KIHON FETE 13-14 ANI 6 KYU

1. BANCIU NICOLETA C.S. CHITILA - CHITILA
2. SAUCIUC OANA C.S. CHITILA - CHITILA
3. SERBAN ANTONIA STEFANIA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA

 28 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FETE 7 ANI 9 KYU

1. TAMASI ARIANA GEORGIANA C.S. CHITILA - CHITILA
2. NEACSU DARIA ANDREEA CS SEIJITSU CALARASI - CALARASI
3. COBILICI DIANA ELENA C.S. KATANA-DO - BRASOV
3. TUDORACHE DIANA SATORI ART - SLOBOZIA

 29 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FETE 7 ANI 8-7 KYU

1. HUHUREZ YASMINA C.S. PHOENYX SUNRISE - BUCURESTI
2. MANOLE DARIA C.S. PHOENYX SUNRISE - BUCURESTI

 33 - KIHON FETE 7 ANI 9 KYU

1. COBILICI DIANA ELENA C.S. KATANA-DO - BRASOV
2. TOMA ANA C.S. KARATE CHITILA - CHITILA
3. TUDORACHE DIANA SATORI ART - SLOBOZIA
3. SAVU ILINCA C.S. KARATE CHITILA - CHITILA
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FEDERATIA ROMANA DE KARATE WUKF

Date: 06/06/2018
Time: 13:42:23

EVENT: CUPA VOINTA BUFTEA 2018

REPORT:  KUMITE FEMALE INDIVIDUAL

 34 - KIHON FETE 7 ANI 8-7 KYU

1. TUCUDEAN NECTARIA CS SEIJITSU CALARASI - CALARASI
2. MANOLE DARIA C.S. PHOENYX SUNRISE - BUCURESTI
3. HUHUREZ YASMINA C.S. PHOENYX SUNRISE - BUCURESTI

 46 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FETE 8 ANI 9 KYU

1. VULCANEANU ILINCA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA
2. VULCANEANU DENISA MARIA C.S. CHITILA - CHITILA
3. BLAGA ALEXIA SATORI ART - SLOBOZIA
3. SCARLAT BIANCA C.S. ATEMI KARATE - CONSTANTA

 47 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FETE 8 ANI 8-7 KYU

1. TOBIAS INGRID C.S. ATEMI KARATE - CONSTANTA
2. CALPACENCO MIRUNA C.S. ATEMI KARATE - CONSTANTA
3. GHITA MARIA SATORI ART - SLOBOZIA
3. PASCU MELANIA CS KARATE DOJO KEN - CONSTANTA

 48 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FETE 8 ANI +6 KYU

1. DUMITRU IASMINA MARIA CS SEIJITSU CALARASI - CALARASI
2. TOBIAS INGRID C.S. ATEMI KARATE - CONSTANTA

 51 - KIHON FETE 8 ANI 9 KYU

1. VULCANEANU ILINCA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA
2. VULCANEANU DENISA MARIA C.S. CHITILA - CHITILA
3. BLAGA ALEXIA SATORI ART - SLOBOZIA
3. BOTEZATU DANIELA-GEORGINA C.S. DOJO-KI - PITESTI

 52 - KIHON FETE 8 ANI 8-7 KYU

1. TOBIAS INGRID C.S. ATEMI KARATE - CONSTANTA
2. PASCU MELANIA CS KARATE DOJO KEN - CONSTANTA
3. PESTREA ANDRA GABRIELA C.S. KARATE BRASOV - BRASOV
3. CALPACENCO MIRUNA C.S. ATEMI KARATE - CONSTANTA

 64 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FETE 9 ANI 9 KYU

1. DUMITRU IOANA C.S. FORTUNA KARATE - BUCURESTI
2. BATLAN MARIANA NICOLETA SATORI ART - SLOBOZIA
3. CONSTANTINESCU AMALIA CS KARATE DOJO KEN - CONSTANTA
3. SILAV ANDRA C.S. PHOENYX SUNRISE - BUCURESTI

 65 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FETE 9 ANI 8-7 KYU

1. IONITA ALESIA CRISTIANA C.S. CHITILA - CHITILA
2. VISAN IOANA SATORI ART - SLOBOZIA
3. VISAN ELENA SATORI ART - SLOBOZIA
3. MILEA IOANA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA

 69 - KIHON FETE 9 ANI 9 KYU

1. CERNAT BIANCA-MARIA C.S. DOJO-KI - PITESTI
2. SILAV ANDRA C.S. PHOENYX SUNRISE - BUCURESTI
3. CALINESCU SARA C.S. KARATE CHITILA - CHITILA
3. DUMITRU IOANA C.S. FORTUNA KARATE - BUCURESTI

 70 - KIHON FETE 9 ANI 8-7 KYU

1. VISAN IOANA SATORI ART - SLOBOZIA
2. VISAN ELENA SATORI ART - SLOBOZIA
3. IONITA ALESIA CRISTIANA C.S. CHITILA - CHITILA
3. MILEA IOANA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA
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FEDERATIA ROMANA DE KARATE WUKF

Date: 06/06/2018
Time: 13:42:23

EVENT: CUPA VOINTA BUFTEA 2018

REPORT:  KUMITE FEMALE INDIVIDUAL

 82 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FETE 10 ANI 9 KYU

1. MIRSU SIMONA MARINA C.S. CHITILA - CHITILA
2. ICHIM TEODORA CS KARATE DOJO KEN - CONSTANTA
3. BORA CAMELIA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA
3. MACIUCA IOANA ALEXANDRA ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV FIGHT4SPORT - FETESTI, IALOMITA

 83 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FETE 10 ANI 8-7 KYU

1. MIHAI SARA IOANA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA
2. TAMASI MARIA BIANCA C.S. CHITILA - CHITILA
3. MARGARIT ANDREEA C.S. PHOENYX SUNRISE - BUCURESTI
3. GRIGORE ANDREEA IOANA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA

 87 - KIHON FETE 10 ANI 9 KYU

1. STROE BIANCA FLORINA ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV FIGHT4SPORT - FETESTI, IALOMITA
2. CRACIUN LIANA ELENA ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV FIGHT4SPORT - FETESTI, IALOMITA
3. BORA CAMELIA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA
3. ICHIM TEODORA CS KARATE DOJO KEN - CONSTANTA

 88 - KIHON FETE 10 ANI 8-7 KYU

1. MIHAI SARA IOANA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA
2. GRIGORE ANDREEA IOANA ACS DE SANATATE BUFTEA - BUFTEA
3. LUTUTOVICI SONIA C.S. CHITILA - CHITILA
3. IORDACHE ANDREEA SATORI ART - SLOBOZIA

 9 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FETE SUB 7 ANI 9 KYU

1. FRATILA NATALIA ELENA C.S. ATEMI KARATE - CONSTANTA
2. JECULESCU DARIA ANAMARIA  KIDAVA PUCIOASA - PUCIOASA
3. TOMOIU INGRID ILINCA C.S. DOJO-KI - PITESTI
3. NITA ANDREEA RAMONA CS SEIJITSU CALARASI - CALARASI
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